G.N. 6458 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2535467 A CONNECT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
2269302 AA GROUP LIMITED

3195428 ACC LIONS LIMITED AR AE

2969646 ADI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED Bl AR A

1992494 AHAVA Manners Limited iR - LAERAE
0710816 ALLIANCE ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS LIMITED B L E AR A E
2785631 AMAA Company Limited

1528362 ANKER CONCEPT LIMITED

2560244 ANNDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R BEATRAE

1848592 ASIA MEDIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED SRR R A IR A E]
0720648 ASIA MILES SURPLUS LIMITED EREREARAH

2872316 ASTAWOOD PHARMA CONSULTING PROPRIETARY LIMITED — H{&B3RART /R /A 5
1920907 AT GLOBAL MARKETS (HK) LIMITED

2493803 AU BO UE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED ERE R (B TR A E]
3069801 An He Medical Co., Limited LG A AR A E]
3039420 Apex Capital Holding Limited

3142462 BAY SUPERYACHT ACADEMY LIMITED -THE-

2928238 BEAR BEAR COMPANY LIMITED B PR E]

0978792 BELE ESPORT LIMITED

0386281 BEN LEADER LIMITED EAEGTATR AT

1842513 BEST ELITE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EEHEARAE

1639126 BEST HARVEST JEWELLERY LIMITED HER AR

0942231 BIG HONOR INDUSTRIES LIMITED K4 T AR

2506415 BOC CREDIT SUISSE LOGISTICS LIMITED PRSI AR A E
2116870 BRIGHT CHINA RESOURCES LIMITED AR

2182393 BRIGHT YELLOW LIMITED AR T



2314213
3007134
0517302
2439865
2693958

2728036
0925223
2535126
1925187
1925176

1925195

2950257
2689893
1881527
1455904
2954457
2815751

1696153
3079095
2726467
2899393
3153554
1389274

3009461

3108203
2608771
2538893
2734554
2537852

Blackstar Trade Finance Limited

Bolystar Corporate Limited

CANAAN REMOVAL LIMITED

CHINA TELEVISION OPERATING CO. LIMITED

CHIP SOURCE ELECTRONIC HK INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

CK Cleaning Services Limited

CONSTAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Caryl&Heels Limited

China HuaLian Group Headquarters Co., Limited

China HuaLian Hotel Group (HK) Limited

China Hualian Group County Economy Development Investment Co.,
Limited

China Jiuding Technology Co., LIMITED
Cideatech Technology Co., Limited
Consulting Process Engineering Limited
Copros International Company Limited
Creative Divergence Limited

Creative Times Education Resources Management Company Limited

D&H INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

DACYONG INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

DCS (HONGKONG) ELECTRONIC LIMITED
DINGYAN (HK) CO., LIMITED

DONG LY TRADE LIMITED

DOXTV CORPORATION (BEIJIING) LIMITED

Danchafan (HongKong) Limited

Dancing Phoenix Company Limited -The-
Delight Ventures Limited

Detaik Industry (HK) Co., Limited
DigiRay Imaging Co., Limited

DongGuan East Tops Furniture Manufacturing Co., Limited
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2372460
2876711

2371788
2980367

26062395
1028118
0836689
0878265
2133647
3148615
2126212
1464100

2653111
3230277
1959130
1899881
2456411
1895901
2909687
2955188
2305597
2587183
2940643
2862613
3050954
3025800
2932417

2692621

1899056
3028365

Dongguan Senlione Ornament Co., Limited

Dongguan Yanyan Heat Transfer Technology Co., Limited

Double Eighteen International Investment Service Co., Limited

Dream Architect Overseas Study Service Limited

EFFECTUAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ERISE GROUP DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
ETERNAL SUCCESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EXCELLENCE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
EXTREME INNOVATION LIMITED

Ecmatrix Limited

FACESLAP LIMITED

FILM HOUSE (ASIA) LIMITED -THE-

FISB HK CAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED
FIXPOINT METALS CO., LIMITED

FLASH INSIGHT COMPANY LIMITED
FLOWER HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
FOLICONN COMPONENTS LIMITED
FRASER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FUNG HUA TRADING LIMITED

Fenghua Industrial Co., Limited

GENGPEI TRADING INC LIMITED

GUANXI (CHINA) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
German Seiko Potash Co., Limited

Gima FFE Hospitality Solutions (Asia) Limited
Globalnetic Limited

Glory Sing International Limited

Greater China Institute for Learning through Assessment Limited

H & H International Nutrition (Hong Kong) Limited

H. K. Kai Yuan Je Real Estate Co., Limited

HAISHI INTERNATIONAL OCEAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
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3048239
2104027
3043885
2867293
2083433

2936163
3051575
2541490
2584044
3154463

2697247
1581597
1433503
3163691
2941721
2718550
2425386
2938166
1805162
2787086
2881586
2881562
0901719
0720258

1399802
2733214
2679551
2400723
1940414
3033862
3147891
2538133

HAPPY BIG BOY OVERSEA CO., LIMITED
HIGHLAND INVESTMENT (HOLDING) LIMITED
HK INTERNATIONAL TRADE LOGISTICS LIMITED
HK JINJIE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK Jianghai Yingke Industry Limited

HK NABAICHUAN TECH LIMITED

HK Ruiying Investment Management Limited
HK SHUCHI FREIGHT AGENT LIMITED
HK SUPERSERVER LIMITED

HK Universal Ocean International Trade Limited

HK Xinchen Group Holdings Co., Limited

HK YACHANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK YIQIAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK ZECOAL TRADING LIMITED

HK ZHIREN COMMERCE SERVICES LIMITED

HK ZHONG RUI TIAN HONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK ZLOVE EVENING DRESS INT'L LIMITED

HKH MEDICAL LIMITED

HONG KONG EASYPASS E-COMMERCE LOGISTICS LIMITED
HONG KONG HENG KE XIANG CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG PEARL BEST LIMITED

HONG KONG PO LUCK LIMITED

HONG KONG RONG MING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG SAM LIK EDUCATION SERVICE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HONG KONG SEAL SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHING HING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TAI YUEN TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG ANCHEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG NANDA COSMETICS GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QMANY TECH LIMITED

HONGKONG RFO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YOU MENG GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
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0134448
3133067
3133057
3133054
2994645
2350734

2623806
0787192
3218299
2990503
2909576
2422887
3149548

3065567

3038680
3143090
3005420
2686283

2920479
2087301
3050639

2603917
2224392
3144864
3147244
2922498
2141378
3037632
3133023
3045907

HOUW HING (H.K.) LIMITED
HS 41 LIMITED

HS 642 LIMITED

HS 67 LIMITED

HTM Design & Decoration Limited

HUABANG INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

HUACHUANG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
HUI BAO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HUIHONGZHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUIMIN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

Healthy Guard Limited

Ho Sun Mortgage Solutions Limited

Hong Kong Grey Cattle International Investment Management Co.,
Limited

Hong Kong Huaxia Cultural Tourism Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jiaomeitang International Limited
Hong Kong Juhui Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Koi International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Mingxing Environmental Recycling Co., Limited

Hong Kong Su Dong International Freight Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xiang Long Company Limited

Hong Kong(Pufeng)Warehousing Facility Investment Co., Limited

HongKong Anbaifong Company Limited

HongKong European Imperial Crown Int'l Group Limited
HongKong Jammy Food Limited

HongKong Sing Rise Technology Limited

HongKong WeiXinRui Industrial Co., Limited
Hongkong Xinxiu Fashion Bags Co., Limited

Hoylar Electronic Limited

HuYiTang Limited

Huaxia Ronghui Commercial Limited

[ (@& AMRAFE

SN 5 I S8 R
AT
BB E B ARAT
HEE SR
B IR A ]
BRETARAT]

I L R TR A ]

R EEREAR AT
B SRR
BRI
BB IR
TR A

F BRI AR AT

B FER IR R AR
-

E TR AR AT
EEEARAT

B BRI
AT

B EWARAT]
R TR AT
BB AR AT
FBEFHE AR AT

F R AR AT

PR ATRAE]
HEHRIER AR AT



3094385
2883049
3099915
1845750
0863882
3149218
2474427
3140931
3140703
2213397
2915853
2562876
3101176
2752230
2546207
1410134
2952024
2391828
2294290
1259097

1917575
3000330
3000358
2422771
1615051
3135519
3094118
2051780
13253717
1753004
1895780
2759630
2684891

HuiAn Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Hydeland Limited

INEFFABLE LIMITED

INTER-TRADE SOLUTIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
INTRACO HONG KONG LIMITED

IVAN LAT & CO LIMITED

Impression Sourcing Limited

JAN 4 LIMITED

JERRY 424242 LIMITED

JETWIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JFY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JTAO FAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JM TRANS LIMITED

JUCHENG ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
JUMPSTART MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JUST YOUR NAME LIMITED

Jiangsu changwang energy import and export Limited
Jing Fan Refrigeration International Limited
KAISUN SILK ROAD LIMITED

KAWO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP (HONGKONG)
CO., LIMITED

KEYS CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED
KGHEII LIMITED

KGHEI4 LIMITED

KING LONG (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
KINGLAN (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Kanagawa Car Service Company Limited

Korea metoo global skin lab Limited
LANGANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
LED-TECH (HK) LIMITED

LEE BIJOUX COMPANY LIMITED
LIMONITE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Languan Industrial (HK) Limited

Leading Health Trading Limited
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3094382
2843241
2718986
2811450
2978460
2912971
2356578
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2254896
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2688359
2365487
3149745
2232590
3061678

3040744
2106592
1822821
1663215

2482503
2182807
2092243

3038272
3009201
0672560
2499217
2718407
1445678
0745292
1471633

2968823

Linyi Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Long Song Consultancy Limited

Luxury Living Hong Kong Trading Co. Limited
MAIBAHE INVESTMENT INDUSTRY LIMITED
MARS Studio Limited

MAX DRAGON CORPORATION LIMITED

MEINUO INTERNATIONAL (KOREA) MEDICAL BEAUTY
LIMITED

MINGQU BEAUTY MAKEUP (HK) SHARES CO., LIMITED
MVP Consulting Limited

MYST FASHION CO., LIMITED

ManLi International Trade Co., Limited

Maple Prime Holdings Limited

Mary Rose Consulting Limited -The-

Matica Technologies APAC Limited

Modena Creative Gift Customization Group Co., Limited

Monabus Business Solutions Limited

NEWBORN MEDICAL SPA LIMITED

NEWON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
NINGBO YINZHOU LK PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

NeromiCare Limited
Nmar Tech Limited

Oriental Beauty College of International Group Limited

Oubei (Hong Kong) Holdings Co., Limited

PAK TWO TRADING LIMITED

PAULIAN LOGISTICS LIMITED

PENGHAO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
PETRA MATERIALS GROUP LIMITED
PETROSOURCING UK LIMITED

PHOENIX FILMS LIMITED

POINTER CULTURAL INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

POLYBUY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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3140686
2089779
2598638
1896076
2781064
2936909
3065800
2929640
1958509
3149204
3149206
2371955
1514770
2979032
2852679
2954356
2047925
2729264
3002166
2092198

2229023
1315487
1899128
1769024
2489380
2572699
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2457720
3158050
1323614
2996847
3136276

POWERFUL 641 LIMITED

PRIMA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

PRIZEPACK ENGINEERING LIMITED

PROJECT GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Peace To Far (Tianjin) Co., Limited

Procove Limited

Pumay Co., Limited

Qingdao Xinmei Import and Export Co., Limited

RAYSKING CO., LIMITED

RICH & MONEY 1 LIMITED

RICH & MONEY 3 LIMITED

RUI HAN (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RUI SENTE INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
RUIJUN HEALTH CENTER LIMITED

Ream Technology Development Co., Limited

Rise and Shine Development (HK) Limited

Runfast Express Company Limited

S & N Technology HK Limited

SAN HE HE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

SANGUO ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA (HK) GROUP LIMITED

SASHA MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
SEMIPEAK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHANDONG CHENGIIANG WELDING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN FUJIA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN XIYANGLAI TRADE CO., LIMITED
SINO JEWELLERY INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINOGAIN ENGINEERING LIMITED

SINOVERSE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SIZE TRADE LIMITED

SKYLER LINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOLIDPARK COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERN OCEAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

hBREBER I AR )

HEAMRAE]
HEHFEHOARAT
HKteARATE

R (FH) BEAIRAT
BB S AR A
BESRESTOARAT
BRI AIRAE

Bl (&) AIRAE

= EREBHIRAT
= RS S TR
AT

B PIEAIRAT

TERRHRATRAFE]

FEEETFARAT

Y E AR B AR AE]
f%ﬁkﬁ@%ﬁé%ﬁ@&
HERTRATRAE
HEFERH#EARAT
TBEEGARATE

P AR AE



1703207
2704147
0665538
2588874
2752190
2722653
2516383
2965404
2242469
2917393
2556591
2186139
2911579
2371995
2299525
3048653
2947543
2726130
3057270
2881859
1915770
2961183
1200676
2605906
2865632
2423681
2651681
2507013
2332403
2540224
1726536
2526742
1667931

STARIFIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
STARMOBI LIMITED

SUNCO (CHINA EAST) ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

SUNGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUNNY CORE LIMITED

SUPER WELL SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED
Simbo International Trade Co., Limited

Sinicmed Group Co., Limited

Sky Focus Body Engineering Limited

Smart IoT Tech Limited

Solaris Ko Industrial Co., Limited

Sparks & Cakes Limited

Spectrum Software Limited

State Security Energy (HK) Group Limited

Stefany Brothers Limited

Summer Atlantic Capital Holding Limited

TAN WAN SAN LI SEIKO SHARES CO., LIMITED
TATABACK CO., LIMITED

TEAM SERVICES LIMITED

TIK GLOBAL LIMITED

TIMESQUICK ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
TINK 702 LIMITED

TONG XIN INDUSTRIAL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
TOWARD FANCY LIMITED

Takeat Company Limited

Top Grand Construction Management Limited

Trend Lure Company Limited

ULTRA KINDNESS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL RICHWAY LIMITED

Ultra Universe Tourism Limited

UltraCircuits Technology Limited

United Productions Limited

Vinh Hong Regeneration Resources Co., Limited
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1513676 WEALTH STAR SHIPPING LIMITED BETEERAT
3125890 WELL BILLION LIMITED

1921881 WESTER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED ST IR ATRA T
0846029 WIN SHING DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED KRG S AT

2936419 WONGS FAMILY 43 LIMITED
2936425 WONGS FAMILY 45 LIMITED

0660089 WORTH MARK LIMITED AR

2558770 WPPDR CO., LIMITED BRI ATRAE]
2998056 Wetop Silicone Technology Co., Limited HEEERRRARAFE
3063148 White Biotechnology Consultation Limited YERs S4B AR A E]
2909500 Whitish Limited

2692062 XIAOMU TRADE CO., LIMITED INKE SATRAE

2710699 XINGKAISHENG DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED Y SRR TR A H]
3128852 XINTAIYU TRADING CO., LIMITED BB S EIRAE
3146339 YUAN HUAN LIMITED EEARAE

2353681 YUSHENG TOOLS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED Fp THEZARAE
1314081 Yau Lee Materials Manufacturing Limited

2969620 ZHONGYIN TRADING CO., LIMITED RERRE AR A

2065593 iFQ Integrity Financial Quotient Education Limited B E AR AT
2091518 rhERL R SR AR R ATR A F]
2689965 AR B EAIRAE]

27 October 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 6458

